
Standard Colours
SLH1

SLH5

SLH9

SLH2

SLH6

SLH10

SLH3

SLH7

SLH11

SLH4

SLH8

SLH12

Custom Hoodie Designs

Navy 

Royal 

Sky 

Red

Gold 

White

Bottle 

Emerald 

Grey 

Maroon 

Orange 

Black

Lime 

Teal

Brown

Purple

Yellow

Pink 

Notes
1.  
2. The colour chart is a reference to Team Spirit Sports garments and are to be used as a guideline only.
3. The colours on your monitor will provide an approximate representation of the garments colour.

All designs can be customised with your teams colours.
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